



(formerly ANGLOLANG)

20 Avenue Road, Scarborough
North Yorkshire, YO12 5JX

England

Telephone: + 44 1723 367141

Mobile: +44 7387222310

Email: info@anglotec.com

Web: <http://www.anglotec.com>

2025 Agent's Information

Contents:

School Profile	2
Commission, Payment of Fees & Cancellations	3
Course Dates / Lesson Times	4
Agent's Price List	5
Group Conditions / Prices	6-7
Accommodation	7
Transfers & Arrival in Scarborough	7
Student Insurance	8

Page:

SCHOOL PROFILE

Founded: 1986

Professional Accreditation & associations:

- Accredited by the **British Council**
- Member of **English UK**

School location: Anglotec Academy occupies a 19th century manor house located a 10-minute walk from the town centre and beach

Facilities:

- 14 classrooms
- Cafe (serving hot/cold drinks and snacks)
- Student lounge
- Free WiFi access
- Private cinema
- Large garden

Maximum Capacity: 190

Teachers:

All our teachers are qualified and have a high-level of experience in teaching English as a Foreign Language.

Public Holidays:

The school will be closed on public holidays. In 2025 these are 18 April, 21 April, 5 May, 26 May and 25 August. The school is closed from Monday 22 December 2025 until Friday 2 January 2026 (inclusive) for Christmas and New Year.

Emergency Telephone number:

Outside school hours, there is an emergency telephone number **00 44 7435134046**.

COMMISSION & PAYMENT OF FEES

Commission

For individual students we offer agents a commission starting at a minimum of 20% on our published course fees and enrolment fee. Commission is payable on the course fee & registration fee only. It is not applicable for additional services provided for the student. (i.e. homestay, guest house & hotel accommodation, golf, transfers, medical insurance, etc.)

Enrolment & Course Materials fee

We require an enrolment and course materials fee of £100 per student (in addition to the course fee). Commission is payable on this fee.

Deposit

We require a non-refundable deposit of £150 per student at the time of booking to confirm the course place(s).

Payment of fees

Full payment must be made 30 days before the course start date.

There are two methods of payment:

1. Where the student pays the agency, and the agency pays the school

Anglotec Academy will send the agent an invoice for the net amount and a student invoice for the gross amount. The agent should then forward the net amount to Anglotec Academy.

2. Where the student pays the school directly

The student can pay the gross fees direct to the school. Commission is paid to the agent after the client has paid the course fees in full. An invoice from the agent is requested.

The agent should inform the school if the client will pay direct.

In both cases, course fees must be paid in full prior to course commencement.

Payment should be made by bank-to-bank transfer and sent directly into our bank account. UK bank charges (if any) must be paid by the sender.

Bank details:	Anglotec Limited
Account no.	70120014
Sort code	20-75-92
Address:	Barclays Bank plc, St. Nicholas Street, Scarborough North Yorkshire, YO11 2HS England
IBAN:	GB43 BUKB 2075 9270 1200 14
SWIFT CODE:	BUKBGB22

Alternatively payment may be made by cheque, drawn in sterling on a bank in England. The cheque should be made payable to Anglotec Limited.

Cancellation

A cancellation fee of £500.00 will be charged if the student cancels less than 30 days before arrival.

There are no refunds on services or facilities not used once the course has started.

COURSES

Please see our price list & website for detailed information about the courses we offer and fees. All agents sell Anglotec Academy courses in accordance with our website and conditions. If at any time Anglotec Academy is unable to provide the course for which the student has enrolled, an alternative course of a similar or higher specification will be provided, at no additional cost.

Course start dates

All courses can be joined on any Monday (except on public holidays such as Monday 21 April, Monday 5 May and Monday 25 August 2025 when they must start on the following Tuesday).

Please note that the school is closed on public holidays which are 18 April, 21 April, 5 May, 26 May and 25 August 2025. The school closes on Friday 19 December 2025 and reopens on Monday 5 January 2026.

Class sizes

The maximum class size is 16 students; however, the average is 8 students.

Class Times

Daily class times: 09.00-10.45 (30 min break)
(4h/day) 11.15-13.00

Daily class times: 09.00-10.45 (30 min break)
(5h/day) 11.15-13.00
14.00-15.00

Minimum Age:

We accept students from 6 years old on our Summer Vacation Course. All other courses have a minimum age of 16 years old.

Summer Programme

During the Summer Programme (9 June – 29 August) all courses have lessons on 4 days per week as there is also a full day excursion each week.

All prices exclude the £100 enrolment and course materials fee.	GROSS PRICE £ per week	20% COMMISSION £ per week	NET PRICE £ per week
GENERAL ENGLISH 1-11 weeks 4 hours group tuition / day (3h 30 min actual teaching time) Note: To switch from the General English course to the Summer Vacation Course, there will be a supplement of £50 per week	340.00	68.00	272.00
GENERAL ENGLISH 12 weeks + 4 hours group tuition / day (3h 30 min actual teaching time) Note: To switch from the General English course to the Summer Vacation Course, there will be a supplement of £50 per week	290.00 (min 12 weeks)	58.00	232.00
ONE-TO-ONE ENGLISH 1-hour private tuition	50.00	10.00	40.00
SUMMER VACATION COURSE 1 – 11 weeks 4 hours group tuition per day (3h 30 min actual teaching time) 3 afternoon activities, 4 evening activities, 1 full day excursion Note: The Summer Vacation Course starts on 9 June and finishes on 29 August 2025.	390.00	78.00	312.00
GENERAL ENGLISH PLUS For an additional fee, the General English course can be combined with an afternoon lesson or activity. Fees are quoted per week unless otherwise stated. Afternoon options can include: IELTS Preparation Cambridge Examination Preparation Summer Vacation Activities One-to-One English lesson (£ per hour) English for Professionals Golf	50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 420.00	10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 00.00	40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 420.00
Note: Other General English Plus options can be available to suit the needs and interests of the student. If there is a request for a specific afternoon activity or subject, please contact us to check if we can offer it. Exam fees (e.g. £180 FCE, £180 CAE, £205 IELTS) are not included (fees may be subject to change). Exam dates may be subject to change by the local exam centre. Minimum level required: B1 (Intermediate) to join the FCE course, B2 (Upper Intermediate) to join the CAE course. No minimum level for IELTS. No commission is payable on the golf supplement. An official golf handicap is required. Golf supplement includes transfers to the golf club, 5 green fees per week and unlimited golf playing time.			

GROUP CONDITIONS

We offer discounted prices for groups of 10 or more. Group fees are **NET** (i.e. non-commissionable). The agent is therefore responsible for establishing their own selling price. All prices **exclude the £100 enrolment and course materials fee**. Please also note that groups should arrive on a Sunday and depart on a Saturday. Extra nights are available on request and charged at £40 per night.

NET Fees for Summer Group Courses (excluding accommodation & enrolment fee)

	1 week (6 nights)	2 weeks (13 nights)	3 weeks (20 nights)	4 weeks (27 nights)
High season 23 Jun – 1 Aug	290	580	870	1160
Mid season 2 – 29 Aug	270	540	810	1080

These fees include:

- 16 hours tuition per week
- 3 sports or cultural afternoon activities per week
- Leavers' presentation ceremony
- One full-day excursion per week
- 4 evening activities per week

Optional activities are available at an extra cost of £2.00-£5.00 per activity. Optional full-day excursions are available for approximately £25 - £80 per person (depending on the destination).

NET Fees for non-Summer Group Courses (excluding accommodation & enrolment fee)

During low season, we offer flexible group courses with tuition only or tuition + an activity programme. Full-board homestay accommodation (breakfast, packed lunch and dinner) costs £40 per night.

	4 nights	5 nights	6 nights	7 nights	8 nights
Low season Tuition Only 6 Jan – 20 Jun 1 Sept – 20 Dec	120	150	180	210	240
Low season Tuition + Activities 6 Jan – 20 Jun 1 Sept – 20 Dec	160	200	240	280	320

Tuition + Activities fees can include:

- 4 hours tuition per day (non-excursions days only)
- 1 sports or cultural activities per day (non-excursions days only)
- Leavers' presentation ceremony
- One full-day excursion to York or Whitby
- 1 evening activities per day

Please note that lessons and activities are not organized on the day of arrival or departure.

Group Leaders

Anglotec Academy will provide free homestay accommodation for 1 group leader per 10 students. For

additional group leaders, please contact us for information. Group leaders should be capable and available at all reasonable times to assist with any problems with their group.

Group Payments

All group payments must be paid in full 30 days before the course start date. We require a £150 deposit per student at the time of booking.

Airport Transfers

We can arrange transfers for groups. Prices vary according to the number of students. Please note any flight delays could incur additional waiting charges.

ACCOMMODATION

Accommodation is available from the Sunday before the course starts and ends on the Saturday after the course finishes. Additional nights can be arranged on request.

Homestay

Most of our students stay in homestay accommodation. Students over 18 have a single room. All our homestay accommodation is carefully selected and must follow the code of practice set out by the British Council. They provide full-board accommodation (breakfast, packed lunch and dinner).

We have a wide range of homestay accommodation within 5-40 minutes walking distance of the school. We confirm homestay details as soon as we can by emailing a 'Confirmation of Accommodation' document along with a profile of the host(s). It is always helpful to us if the agent provides us with any requests from the student regarding the type of homestay that they would prefer.

Full-board homestay accommodation costs **£230.00** per week (6 nights), including breakfast, packed lunch & dinner. Extra nights cost **£40.00**. A supplement of £30 per person per week will be charged for special dietary requirements.

Students may stay in their homestay accommodation over the Christmas and New Year period when the school is closed.

Anglotec Academy can advise on alternative accommodation such as guest houses, hotels and self-catering accommodation. However, we ask that our students book alternative accommodation directly.

TRANSFERS & ARRIVAL IN SCARBOROUGH

We can arrange a pick-up service from any airport for groups and individuals. Prices for individuals are approximately:

Manchester Airport: **£230.00*** (single journey)

Leeds Bradford Airport: **£150.00*** (single journey)

Heathrow Airport: **£400.00*** (single journey)

The driver will meet the student at the Arrivals exit and will have a sign with the name of the student.

***Airport transfer prices are subject to change**

We request that students telephone the school or homestay to confirm their arrival time in Scarborough. If arriving by train, the host or a representative from the school will meet the student at the station.

STUDENT INSURANCE

Agents should advise students to take out personal insurance to cover themselves against accident, illness, theft or damage of personal property. Anglotec Academy does not accept liability for loss, or damage to students' property. In the event of death or injury, we accept no liability unless the cause is shown to be negligence by the company.